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Candidate:

Plan of Study

Associate of Arts Degree

Candidate for: Education

Option:
Fall
EDU 110
ENG 102
HPE 127
Spring
ENG 104
HIST
Fall
ENG
HIST
HPE
MATH 261
PSY 104
Spring
COM 102
EDU 222
HIST 203

MATH 110/STAT 213

ENG 299

Additional comments/Prerequisites:

Elementary Education

First Year

Introduction to Education

English Composition

Introduction to Health and Wellness
Humanities/Fine Arts Requirement
Social/Behavioral Science Requirement
Semester Credits

English Composition and Research
**Prerequisite ENG 102
HIST 101 or HIST 102

Humanities/Fine Arts Requirement
Science Requirement
Social/Behavioral Science Requirement
Semester Credits

Second Year

English 200 level elective
History 121 or 122

HPE Elective

Math for Elementary Teachers
Growth and Development
Science Requirement
Semester Credits

Public Speaking

Structured Observations in Teaching
**Prerequisite: See Instructor

New Mexico History

College Algebra or Statistical Methods
Capstone Portfolio Course

Semester Credits

Total Credits Completed for Degree

Student ID Number:

Credits Completed
3
3
1
3
3
3
3
3
4
3
Credits Completed

1
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